

PO Box 94791 · Lincoln, NE 68509-4791 402-957-2482 · awwaneb.org

Nebraska Section AWWA (NSAWWA) Top Ops Competition

Team Name: _____

Team Member Name:	
1.	
2.	
3.	

We agree that if our team wins the NSAWWA Top Ops Competition, we understand that to participate in the National AWWA Competition each team member shall be:

Question	Team	Team	Team
	Member 1	Member 2	Member 3
A certified water/wastewater operator and serve in full-time, day-to-day, water system operation in Nebraska.	Yes / No	Yes / No	Yes / No
A registered AWWA Member. If not, are you willing to become registered in order to attend the National competition?	Yes / No	Yes / No	Yes / No
A registered Fall Conference participant.	Yes / No	Yes / No	Yes / No
Approved by the Nebraska Section AWWA Board prior to attending the National Competition.	Yes / No	Yes / No	Yes / No

Team Member 1

Team Member 2

Team Member 3